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LAST FIRST OFFICE CELL 800 HOME OTHER EMAIL OTHER EMAIL
Azevedo Sandra 575-835-5090 X719 sazevedo@passcal.nmt.edu
Bastien Patrick 575-835-6939 pbastien@passcal.nmt.edu
*Office phone is available
Busbhy Bob 508-548-4035 508-801-7628 | x701 busby@iris.edu until 6 pm EST, M-F
Couch Mike 775-293-0444 couch.mike@yahoo.com
Elvrum Denise 575-835-6620 X703 delvrum@passcal.nmt.edu
Gonzales Anthony 339-788-7630 X711 254-871-3440 [fieldops.anthony@agmail.com
Hafner Katrin 509-899-5449 | x702 katrin.hafner@iris.edu
Jaksha Larry 774-283-3009 X704 larry.jaksha@gmail.com
Kim Anthony 508-688-2312 snip4hire@hotmail.com
Knip Dan 612-203-5582 daniel.knip@gmail.com
Lashway Dean 956-358-3542 dean.lashway@honeywell.com |deanlashway@aol.com
Lippert Don 339-788-7094 | x709 [530-823-5480 [530-320-5480 [dlippert@pacbell.net
Molina Ramon 575-835-5919 ramon@passcal.nmt.edu
Nguyen Doan 425-327-0924 doanhuunguyen@yahoo.com
Oliver Ken 505-205-6156 | x706 gspken@cs.com
Peavey Howard 774-283-3017 x710 peavey@iris.edu k9pv@sdc.org
Pfiefer Cathy 575-835-5993 cathy@passcal.nmt.edu
Pierce Bob 505-850-8915 X705 bob@bobware.com
Sauter Allan 575-835-6651 774-283-3016 575-838-2909 asauter@passcal.nmt.edu
Stout Rick 757-761-5112 rstout@cox.net
Vincent Graylan 339-788-1856 | x707 254-871-3858 |vincent@iris.edu
Welch Steve 575-835-6958 774-283-3018 X716 |575-835-2311 steve@passcal.nmt.edu
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Woodward Bob 202-682-2220, ext. 106 |Science contacts woodward@iris.edu
Dorr Perle 202-682-2220 Press/Publicity perle.dorr@iris.edu
HTSI

[Ford [Doug [505-846-2858 [505-238-2454 | |dford@usgs.gov
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